● DIN rail type (option)
SUP-ET SERIES
Features
Applications
● Wiring with Faston terminal
● High attenuation by using a ferrite core with
   broad frequency characteristic
● Wide rating up (5, 8, 10, 15, 20 Ampare)

Tolerances: ±0.5
Unit: mm
● Model numbering system
S U TP
Rated Current
Option
E RE 0
None
DIN
Non option
DIN rail type
● Dimensions (5 ~ 20A)
SUP-ET5-ER-0
SUP-ET8-ER-0
SUP-ET10-ER-0
SUP-ET15-ER-0
SUP-ET20-ER-0
Electrical Specifications Rated Voltage 250Vac
Test
Voltage
Insulation
Resistance
Model
Number
Safety
Standard
Rated
Current
(A)
Leakage
Current
max.
Voltage
Drop
max.
Temperature
Rise
max.
Operating
Temperature
(°C)
Normal Mode
(MHz)
Common Mode
(MHz)
Insertion losses
Guaranteed attenuation is more than 40dB in normal mode and more than 30dB in common mode.
0.2 ~ 20
0.3 ~ 20
0.15 ~ 20
0.2 ~ 20
0.5 ~ 20
2.0 ~ 20
5
8
10
15
20
Line to Case
1,500Vac
50/60Hz
60sec
Line to Case
100MΩmin
(at 500Vdc)
0.6mA
(at 250Vac
60Hz)
1.0Vac 45K
-25 ~ +55
(100°C with
Temp. rise)